TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD54909

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
COSMO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	09/21/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	COSMO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	
Address:	The Connolly Building,	
	42-43 Amiens Street	
	DUBLIN 1	
Country:	IE	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79021497

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: COSMO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Address: The Connolly Building,

42-43 Amiens Street

DUBLIN 1

Country:

TRADEMARK REEL: 005654 FRAME: 0854

990049193

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005654 FRAME: 0855

RECORDED: 10/29/2015